



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1230/2012

Smt Ram Devi and Others

----Appellants

Versus

R S R T C and Another

----Respondents

For Appellants : Mr. Yashovardan Agrawal,
Adv., for Mr. J.P. Gupta, Adv.

For Respondents : Mr. Yash Joshi, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Order

05/03/2025

Record be called for.

List after eight weeks.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J