

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1230/2012

Smt Ram Devi & Ors.

----Appellants

Versus

R S R T C & Anr.

----Respondents

---

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Jai Prakash Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Manisha Agarwal for Mr. Yash Joshi

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA**

**Order**

**24/03/2026**

At the request of learned counsel for the respondents, list the matter on 27.03.2026.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

SKS/21